
Open – Saturday, June 11, 2022 
No Dog Name Handler 
1 Deep Waters Black Talon Chuck Dygos 
2 Razor's MM And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
3 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 
4 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express Dawne McKenzie 
5 Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly Chuck Dygos 
6 Razor's Eyes In The Sky QFTR Dustin Dola 
7 Maplepond Trick Or Treat QFTR Chuck Dygos 
8 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation Larry Baker 
9 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Chuck Dygos 
10 FTCH-AFTCH Biggun's Noble Elwood QFTR-JFTR Murray Murphy 
11 Maplepond Cody QFTR Chuck Dygos 

 
Qualifying – Saturday, June 11, 2022 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Hywater Jazz Chuck Dygos 
2 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
3 Trentvalley Mud Slinger Chuck Dygos 
4 Razor's Prairie Marsh Drake Murry Milne 
5 Bluenorth's Sniper Chuck Dygos 
6 White Wing Goose Is Loose MH Paul Cook 
7 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Suzanne Legge 
8 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride Chuck Dygos 
9 Wintoba's Saffron Sassy Bob Norris 

 
Junior – Saturday, June 11, 2022 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Clubmead's Ride or Die Codi Neal Or Reid Armstrong 
2 Razor's Red River Rocket Peter Dozois 
3 Wing Buster Rusty Paul Cook 
4 Can-Am Moonshadows Over Woodlakes Neal Or Reid Armstrong 
5 Belmont's True Grit Murray Murphy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Open – Sunday, June 12, 2022 
No Dog Name Handler 
1 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Puddle Duck Teal QFTR James Oake 
2 Razor's Eyes In The Sky QFTR Dustin Dola 
3 Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly Chuck Dygos 
4 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express Dawne McKenzie 
5 Baypoint Black Bugatti Medie Robinson 
6 Deep Waters Black Talon Chuck Dygos 
7 FTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson 
8 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Chuck Dygos 
9 Rosewood Millpond Scarlet Poppy QFTR Medie Robinson 
10 Maplepond Cody QFTR Chuck Dygos 
11 Razor's MM And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
12 Maplepond Trick Or Treat QFTR Chuck Dygos 
13 FTCH-AFTCH Biggun's Noble Elwood QFTR-JFTR Murray Murphy 
14 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 

 
Qualifying – Sunday, June 12, 2022 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 White Wing Goose Is Loose MH Paul Cook 
2 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
3 Prairiestorm Summer Skye MH WCX Geoff Plouffe 
4 Razor's Fanny Blake Hasiuk 
5 Millpond All For One Medie Robinson 
6 MBHLabs Sammy Allan Robertson 
7 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride Chuck Dygos 
8 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Suzanne Legge 
9 Baypoint's Ramblin' Rose Blake Hasiuk 
10 Hywater Jazz Chuck Dygos 
11 GMH Prairiestorm Tikka 3rd WCX Geoff Plouffe 
12 Trentvalley Mud Slinger Chuck Dygos 
13 Wintoba's Saffron Sassy Bob Norris 
14 Bluenorth's Sniper Chuck Dygos 

 
Junior – Sunday, June 12, 2022 

No Dog Name Handler 
1 Belmont's True Grit Murray Murphy 
2 Razor's Red River Rocket Peter Dozois 
3 Can-Am Moonshadows Over Woodlakes Neal Or Reid Armstrong 
4 Wing Buster Rusty Paul Cook 
5 Clubmead's Ride or Die Codi Neal Or Reid Armstrong 

 


